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File #:  Version: 1File ID 6975 Name:

Status:Type: Addendum Approved

File created: In control:12/21/2016 Grant Application/Acceptance

On agenda: Final action:1/3/2017 1/3/2017

Title: Application - Natural Resources, Parks and Recreation
RESOLUTION NO. 2017 - 1, of the Pima County Board of Supervisors, in support of a grant
application to the Arizona Game and Fish Department for the construction of a shade ramada at the
Southeast Regional Park Clay Target Center.
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Board of Supervisors1/3/2017 1

Application - Natural Resources, Parks and Recreation
RESOLUTION NO. 2017 - 1, of the Pima County Board of Supervisors, in support of a grant
application to the Arizona Game and Fish Department for the construction of a shade ramada at the
Southeast Regional Park Clay Target Center.
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